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Contract No. 070861 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. Various EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter
2 No Response No Response No Response No Response info@vetindustrial.com No Response
3 No Response No Response No Response No Response janketrucking@gmail.com No Response
4 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509-582-7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
5 Scarsella Bros. Inc. Bob Scarsella 253-872-7173 estimating@scarsellabros.com Contractor
6 Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. Wally Clayton 253.862.7890 wally@pivetta.com Contractor
7 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
8 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
9 No Response No Response No Response No Response garagebrothersllc@gmail.com No Response

10 Pacific Stormwater Christine Nancarrow 480-773-0744 nancarrow@pacificsws.com Service Provider
11 Bravo Environmental Jorge Euceda 206-255-0479 jeuceda@bravonw.com Subcontractor
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response debbie@transportationsystemsinc.com No Response
13 MRM Services Bruce Gardner (253) 888-5056 delphie.gardner@yahoo.com Contractor
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response Bobh@Southsoundcontractors.com No Response
15 Midway Underground LLC Neil Koskiniemi 360-864-8810 neil@midwayundergroundllc.com Contractor
16 NRC Robert Greer 206-274-2917 rgreer@nrcc.com Subcontractor
17 No Response No Response No Response No Response tej@tucciandsons.com No Response
18 Massana Inc. Michael Keyser 253-250-9832 Keyserm@massanaconstruction.com Contractor
19
20
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